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FT TO W R/W US-41, RUN NW

SNOOK HOLDINGS LLC
C/O TAMPA ARMATURE WORKS INC, 6312 78TH ST
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578
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LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY  ADJ4;CORNER.

HX Base Yr

3084 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 4,385 80.8344 29.91 131,155 1964 1964 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3800

AOF 225 150 338 5,055

AOF 225 150 338 5,055

BAS 300 100 300 4,487

BAS 3,050 100 3,050 45,613

CAN 80 30 24 359

CAN 1,116 30 335 5,010

4,996 4,385 65,578

CAN= N20 W24 N16 W26 S16 E15 S20 E35$ BAS= W35 BAS= N20 W15
S20 E15$ W15 S55 AOF= S15 E15 N15 W15$ E15 S15 CAN= S4 E20 N4
W20$ E20 AOF= E15 N15 W15S15$ N15 E15 N55$.

CAN 20
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16
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16

15

20

35

BAS

3515

55

15

15

20

15

15

55

BAS 20

15

20

15

AOF15

15

15

15

CAN4
20

4
20

AOF

15

15

15

15

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,400

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0200 30 6,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 2003 2003 3 40 4,800

16,050

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 32,940
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HX Base Yr

3084 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 26 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8200 06 10,062 110.3872 40.84 410,932 1984 1984 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 WAREH DIST  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9660

AOF 260 150 390 7,964

AOF 260 150 390 7,964

BAS 2,660 100 2,660 54,317

BAS 6,480 100 6,480 132,322

CAN 420 30 126 2,573

UOP 54 30 16 327

10,134 10,062 205,466

BAS= N20 W112 S55 E12 N35 E100$BAS= W100 S35 CAN=  W12 S35
E12 N35$ S35 E87 N40 E13 AOF= S20 AOF= S20 W13N20 E13$ W13
N20 E13$ N4 UOP= E9 N6 W9 S6$ N26$.
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